
Mandi Prices Today Delhi - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Anthorium Flower Market,Gazipur APMC  30.00  40.00 -  20.00
2026-03-
27

 30.00 INR/Quintal

Marigold(loose) - Marigold(Loose) Flower Market,Gazipur APMC  4,500.00  6,000.00 -  3,000.00
2026-03-
27

 4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Chrysanthemum(Loose) -
Chysanthemum(Loose)

Flower Market,Gazipur APMC
19,000.00

 20,000.00 - 
18,000.00

2026-03-
27 19,000.00

INR/Quintal

BOP - Other Flower Market,Gazipur APMC  50.00  60.00 -  40.00
2026-03-
19

 50.00 INR/Quintal

Tube Rose(Double) - Other Flower Market,Gazipur APMC  100.00  120.00 -  80.00
2026-03-
11

 100.00 INR/Quintal

Hen - Boiler/Firm(White)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC

 3,400.00  3,800.00 -  3,000.00
2026-03-
01

 3,400.00 INR/Quintal

Apple - Other Keshopur APMC
13,200.00

 15,000.00 - 
10,000.00

2026-02-
22 13,200.00

INR/Quintal

Banana - Medium Keshopur APMC  2,600.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00
2026-02-
22

 2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Guava - Other Keshopur APMC  7,150.00  7,500.00 -  6,500.00
2026-02-
22

 7,150.00 INR/Quintal

Kinnow Keshopur APMC  4,150.00  4,500.00 -  3,500.00
2026-02-
22

 4,150.00 INR/Quintal

Orange - Medium Keshopur APMC  6,000.00  7,000.00 -  4,000.00
2026-02-
22

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Keshopur APMC  2,600.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00
2026-02-
22

 2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Other Keshopur APMC  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,200.00
2026-02-
22

 1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Coriander(Leaves) - Coriander Keshopur APMC  2,100.00  2,500.00 -  1,500.00
2026-02-
22

 2,100.00 INR/Quintal
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Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Keshopur APMC  2,700.00  3,000.00 -  2,000.00
2026-02-
22

 2,700.00 INR/Quintal

Indian Beans(Seam) - Other Keshopur APMC  4,600.00  5,000.00 -  4,000.00
2026-02-
22

 4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Keshopur APMC  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,200.00
2026-02-
22

 1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Keshopur APMC  1,200.00  1,400.00 -  800.00
2026-02-
22

 1,200.00 INR/Quintal

Papaya Keshopur APMC  3,750.00  4,000.00 -  3,000.00
2026-02-
22

 3,750.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet Keshopur APMC  2,450.00  2,800.00 -  2,000.00
2026-02-
22

 2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja Keshopur APMC  4,600.00  5,000.00 -  4,000.00
2026-02-
22

 4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Water Melon Keshopur APMC  4,600.00  5,000.00 -  4,000.00
2026-02-
22

 4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Grapes - Other Keshopur APMC
12,000.00

 14,000.00 - 
8,000.00

2026-02-
22 12,000.00

INR/Quintal

Methi(Leaves) - Methi Keshopur APMC  2,450.00  2,800.00 -  2,000.00
2026-02-
22

 2,450.00 INR/Quintal

Tinda Keshopur APMC  3,650.00  4,500.00 -  2,500.00
2026-02-
22

 3,650.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Keshopur APMC  1,600.00  1,800.00 -  1,300.00
2026-02-
22

 1,600.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage Keshopur APMC  1,300.00  1,600.00 -  800.00
2026-02-
22

 1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Keshopur APMC  3,550.00  4,000.00 -  2,800.00
2026-02-
22

 3,550.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Keshopur APMC  1,650.00  1,800.00 -  1,200.00
2026-02-
22

 1,650.00 INR/Quintal
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Pumpkin Keshopur APMC  2,000.00  2,400.00 -  1,500.00
2026-02-
22

 2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Fish - Malli(Small)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 16,500.00

 20,000.00 - 
13,000.00

2026-02-
08 16,500.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Pangass
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC

 8,500.00  9,500.00 -  7,500.00
2026-02-
08

 8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Fish - Rahu(Andhra)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 13,000.00

 15,000.00 - 
11,000.00

2026-02-
08 13,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Singhra(Small)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 30,500.00

 35,000.00 - 
25,500.00

2026-02-
08 30,500.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Rahu(Local)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 17,000.00

 20,000.00 - 
13,000.00

2026-02-
08 17,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Black Dom
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 15,000.00

 19,000.00 - 
11,000.00

2026-02-
08 15,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Malli(Big)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 22,000.00

 28,000.00 - 
16,000.00

2026-02-
08 22,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Soli
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 21,000.00

 26,000.00 - 
16,000.00

2026-02-
08 21,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Surmai(Big)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 50,000.00

 55,000.00 - 
45,000.00

2026-02-
08 50,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Zinga(Zambo-B)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 45,000.00

 50,000.00 - 
40,000.00

2026-02-
08 45,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Halwa
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 31,000.00

 36,000.00 - 
26,000.00

2026-02-
08 31,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Katla(Big)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 18,000.00

 23,000.00 - 
13,000.00

2026-02-
08 18,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Katla (Small)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 12,000.00

 14,000.00 - 
8,000.00

2026-02-
08 12,000.00

INR/Quintal

Fish - Sol
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 30,000.00

 35,000.00 - 
25,000.00

2026-02-
08 30,000.00

INR/Quintal
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Fish - Bata Putti
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC

 8,500.00
 10,000.00 - 
7,000.00

2026-02-
08

 8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Fish - Singhra(Big)
Fish,Poultry & Egg Market, Gazipur
APMC 35,000.00

 40,000.00 - 
30,000.00

2026-02-
08 35,000.00

INR/Quintal

Tube Rose(Single) - Tube Rose (Single) Flower Market,Gazipur APMC  150.00  200.00 -  100.00
2026-02-
06

 150.00 INR/Quintal

Rose(Loose)) - Rose(Loose) Flower Market,Gazipur APMC  6,000.00  7,000.00 -  5,000.00
2026-02-
06

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Astera - Other Flower Market,Gazipur APMC
33,000.00

 36,000.00 - 
30,000.00

2026-02-
06 33,000.00

INR/Quintal

Lilly - Other Flower Market,Gazipur APMC  400.00  500.00 -  300.00
2026-02-
06

 400.00 INR/Quintal
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